
Best converter for DVI and Fiber, 
with the longest distance transmisstion!

Compatible with DVI 1.0, HDMI 1.3, 1.4 

and supports the highest video bandwidth: 

10 Gbps

Transmission distance: 10 km;

Video interface DVI-I 25+1 pin,

       Optical interface: SFP;

External optical fiber type: 

       Single-mode twin-core, support 9/125uM, 

       LC connector;

Multi-mode twin-core, support 50/125uM  

       and 62.5/125uM, LC connector.
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